Mail Stop: Assignment Recordation Services Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450



S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

			Attorney Docket No. 117637				
		Please record the attached orig	ginal document or copy thereof.				
	Α.	Name of conveying party: Tetsuo ASADA	2. A. Name and address of receiving party: BROTHER KOGYO KABUSHIKI KAISHA 15-1, NAESHIRO-CHO, MIZUHO-KU NAGOYA-SHI, AICHI-KEN 467-8561 JAPAN				
	В.	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No					
3.	Α.	Nature of conveyance:	B. Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐Yes ☑ No				
	\boxtimes	Assignment					
		Security Agreement Change of Name					
		Other					
	В.	Execution Date: October 30, 2003	10695827				
4.	A. If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: October 30, 2003						
	В.	Patent Application No.(s)	C. Patent No.(s)				
		Additional numbers atta	ached? Yes No				
5.		ne and address of party to whom correspondence cerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1				
	Na	ame: James A. Oliff	7. A. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00				
			B. Enclosed (Check No. 147855_)				
	Ad	ldress: OLIFF & BERRIDGE, PLC P.O. Box 19928 Alexandria, VA 22320	Credit any overpayment or charge any underpayment to deposit account number 15-0461.				
_							
9.	To the	tement and signature. the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform original document. the A. Oliff Registration No. 27,075 tomas J. Pardini Registration No. 30,411	nation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of Date: October 30, 2003				

11/06/2003 01 FC:8021

40.00 GP

ASSIGNMENT

		(1)	Tetsuo ASADA	(5)	·
(1-8)	Insert	(2)			
	Name(s) of inventor(s)	(3)			
			in consideration of the sum of one do	ollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable co (4) to assign, and hereby does assign, trans	nsiderations paid to each t
(a)	Insert Name of Assignee	(9)	BROTHER KOGYO KABUSHIKI	KAISHA	
(10)	Insert Address of Assigner	(10)	15-1 Naeshko-cho, Mizuho-ku,	Nagoya-shi, Aichl-ken 467-8561	, Japan
			defined in 35 U.S.C. §100, in the invention-provisional, divisional, continuation	a) the entire right, title and interest for the l tion, and in all applications for patent income in, substitute, and reissue application(s) continues that may be granted on the inve	ling any and all provisions L. and all Letters Palen
(11)	Insert Identificalion	•	SHEET FEED DEVICE FOR FEEDIN	G CUT SHEETS WHILE INTERPOSING SH	KORTENED
	of Invention such as Title, Case		INTERVAL BETWEEN SUCCESSIVE FED TWO SHEETS		
	Number, or Foreign Application Number		(Alterney Docket No.		
			for which the undersigned has (have) en	recuted an application for patent in the Unite	d States of America
(12)	Insert Date of Signing of Application	(12)	on Oct. 30, 20	ra?	
(13)	Alternative Identification for Filed applications	(13)	U.S. application Serial Number		
Assigned or provise resociation for provise resociation resociation for the resolution may be in the resolution for the resolut	e in every way possible 3). The undersigned ions of the Internation 4). The undersigned retion a grant of a validation in the undersigned retion from said appropriet the entire international for the undersigned recessary or desirable	agrae(ag	tairing evidence and going forward with (a) to execute all papers and documents vention for Protection of Industrial Prope (s) to perform all affirmative acts what d States patent to the Assignee, y authorize(s) and request(s) the Common (s) to the said Assignee, as Assignee or eithin assigned, and that he has (they revent(s) the firm of OLIFF & BERRIDG	and perform any act which may be necessarily or similar agreements. In this paper we necessary to obtain, maintain hissioner of Patents to issue any and all Lof the entire interest, and hereby covernants have) not executed, and will not execute, it the power to insert on this assignment at States Patent and Trademark Office for reconstructions.	ary in connection with claim of confirm by reissue of the Unite that he have (they have) for any agreements in confident further ideal/figuiton while
				• •	
Date	Oct. 30	2 ر(703 Name of inventor	Tetino Asada	(SEAL)
Date			Name of Inventor _		(SEAL)
Date			Name of Invantor _		(SEAL)
Date			Name of Inventor		(SEAL)
Date			Name of inventor		(SEAL)
Date	·		Name of Inventor		(SEAL)
Date			Name of inventor _		(SEAL)
Date			Name of Inventor _		(SEAL)

PATENT REEL: 014678 FRAME: 0931